Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/15/2022 09:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:

ROSEWOOD MIRAMAR

1759 S Jameson Ln, Montecito, CA

IN-0005498

Sparks Los Angeles
3143 S. La Cienega Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90016

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

93108 Bustamante
Point of contact: Eizsa Arellano (562)
298-1042
Description Qtty Price
General
P Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame 33 $20.00
e
N
N Props - Carts - Montecito Flower Display Cart 1 $900.00
9'3"X40"X7'H
NOTE - CART PAINTED WHITE W/ BLACK & WHITE AWNING
Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood 10 $250.00
Services
LABOR : DELIVERY + PICK-UP 3 $700.00
Transportation: 24' Truck 1 $450.00
MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS 1 $120.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

If client decides to cancel their order after it has been confirmed and
items have been pulled, they will be a 75% restocking fee of the
products from the order
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T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$660.00

$900.00

$2,500.00

$2,100.00
$450.00

$120.00

$4,060.00
$2,670.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$6,730.00
($6,730.00)
$0.00
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