



11/15/2022 09:00 AM | DELIVERY 11/17/2022 04:00 PM | STRIKE

P0:

Shipping Address: ROSEWOOD MIRAMAR 1759 S Jameson Ln, Montecito, CA 93108

Point of contact: Eizsa Arellano (562) 298-1042 Sparks Los Angeles 3143 S. La Cienega Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90016

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva Bustamante

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame	33	\$20.00	Т	\$660.00
	Props - Carts - Montecito Flower Display Cart 9'3" X 40" X 7' H NOTE - CART PAINTED WHITE W/ BLACK & WHITE AWNING	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood	10	\$250.00	Т	\$2,500.00
Services					
	LABOR : DELIVERY + PICK-UP	3	\$700.00		\$2,100.00
	Transportation: 24' Truck	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS	1	\$120.00		\$120.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$4,060.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,670.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes If client decides to cancel their order after it has been confirmed and	Total:	\$6,730.00
items have been pulled, they will be a 75% restocking fee of the	Payments:	(\$6,730.00)
products from the order	Balance:	\$0.00